Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2019/2874(DEA)

Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund: amending Annex Il

Supplementing 2011/0366(COD)

Subject

7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and

Integration Fund (AMIF)

Key events
15/10/2019

15/10/2019

23/10/2019

12/12/2019

24/12/2019

25/02/2020

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Initial period for examining delegated act
extended at Parliament's request by 2
month(s)

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2019)07329


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0366(COD)&l=en
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=CELEX:[%SECTOR]2019[%DESCRIPTOR]07329:EN:NOT

