Procedure file

Basic information DEA - Delegated acts procedure Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund: amending Annex II Supplementing 2011/0366(COD) Subject 7.10.06 Asylum, refugees, displaced persons; Asylum, Migration and Integration Fund (AMIF)

Key events			
15/10/2019	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2019)07329</u>	
15/10/2019	Initial period for examining delegated act 2 month(s)		
23/10/2019	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
12/12/2019	Initial period for examining delegated act extended at Parliament's request by 2 month(s)		
24/12/2019	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		
25/02/2020	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		